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Circular Lamp
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Article Code
Black, 1680539
Bronze, 1680869

Dimensions of Luminaire (cm /in)
H:23cm /217"
©:55cm/ 6"

Meassurement Number Measurement Results
14082018-1 Flux of Luminaire: 863.036 Im
Lower Flux: 100 %

Measurement Date Upper Flux: 0%

14.08.2018 Infensity maximum: 300.7 cd/klm
In C-Plan: 0°

Operator At Gamma: 295°

Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Tesfing

Laboratory Ltd.

Measurement Conditions
Ambienttemperature: 24.5°C
Voltage: 230V

Current: 0.0569 A

Power Consumption: 11.936 W



Circular
Liminous Intensity Distribution
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Circular
Planar llluminance Curve

Planar llluminance Curve
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Circular
AAl Figure
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Flux out: 636.5 Im

85.45,301.2 Ix

21.36,75.29 I

Q.494,33.46 Ix

5.340, 18.82 Ix

3.418,12.05Ix

2.374,8.366 Ix

1.744,6.146 Ix

1.335,4.706 Ix

1.055,3.718 Ix

0.8545,3.012 Ix

Eavg, Emax

Angle: 112.29 deg

298.16 cm

5906.32cm

894.48 cm

1192.64cm

1490.79 cm

1788.95cm

2087.11cm

2385.27 cm

2683.45 cm

2981.59 cm
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